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● Staff Introductions
● College and Career Center
● Diploma Types
● Graduation Requirements
● Post-Secondary Options



 

Mr. Alfonso Smith, 
Principal

Emily Cincinnati
9th Grade Administrator

Erik Giblin
Lewis Leadership Administrator

   Lewis HS Administration

Emily Corbin
12th Grade Administrator

John James
Student Activities 

Administrator

Matthew Johnson
11th Grade Administrator

Chris Thompson
10th Grade Administrator



Meet the Lewis High School Counselors!

Ms. Rogin-Elliott, A-Car AVID
jroginelliot@fcps.edu
Ms. Meiser, Cas-Gh & Pi-Q
msmeiser@fcps.edu
Mr. Gorman, Gi-Lea & R-Roc
apgorman@fcps.edu
Mrs. Hoak, Leb-Ph
kahoak1@fcps.edu 
Dr. Checcino, Rod-Z
djcheccino@fcps.edu 
Ms. Barrios, ESOL 1 & 2
csbarrios@fcps.edu
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➢ Ms. Kelleher, School Psychologist, jakelleher1@fcps.edu 

➢ Ms. Amurrio-Sejas, School Social Worker, namurrioseja@fcps.edu

➢ Ms. Okoye, School Social Worker, VYOkoye@fcps.edu 

Clinical Staff

Substance Abuse & Prevention 

➢ Ms. Joseph, ktjoseph@fcps.edu

Family Liaison 

➢ Ms. Carroll, alcarroll@fcps.edu 
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Meet our College and Career Center Specialist!

Ms. Shaw
cmmcilnaysha@fcps.edu



How can the College and 
Career Specialist Help?!

● College 
Information

● Employment 
Opportunities

● Financial Aid
● Career Information
● Scholarships
● Info Via Naviance









Good Advice!



Get Good Grades
Tips for Students

➢ Utilize Advisory time

➢ Late bus day (after school help on Wednesdays)

➢ Complete assignments on time

➢ Make up missed assignments

➢ Listen and participate in class

➢ Use Schoology, take good notes

➢ Monitor grades online (ParentVUE and StudentVUE)





A Few Upcoming Dates/Reminders
● First Quarter Ends  (11/03)!  (2-hour Early Release).
● Students will be Off on Monday (11/06).
● Students will be off on Tuesday (11/07)
● Report Cards will be passed out in Advisory 
● Signs of Suicide Lesson (SOS) will be 11/14 for 9th graders and 12/11 for 

11th graders.
● All A and AB Honor Roll Celebrations are coming!
● January:  We begin Academic Advising for next year.  Counselors will meet 

with students.
● If student will be absent, please call attendance number : 703-924-8312



Please provide feedback 

concerning this presentation

https://forms.gle/5gbCuWwjM

dK72ZTt8 
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Thank you 

for

Listening! 


